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500 DBDA
501 DDCD
502 AABD
503 DCBB
504 BCCC
505 CBAA
506 BDCC
507 CDAB
508 BCDD
509 BCCB
510 DADB
511 CBBC
512 CDDB
513 BBAC
514 CAAA
515 BACA
516 DBDD
517 CCDB
518 BACA
519 CCAC
520 CBCD
521 CCDC
522 CAAC
523 ADAB
524 DCBB
525 ABDA
526 AACD
527 CCAC
528 BCCB
529 CBDA
530 DADA
531 DADD
532 BCAD
533 AABA
534 CDCC
535 CCAD
536 CDAD
537 DBBD
538 DDAD
539 CABD
540 ABDD
541 ADAD
542 BCAC
543 DDDB
544 ABCA
545 DDDC
546 CBDD
547 CBCC
548 ACAC
549 DCCA
550 BADA
551 AADA
552 ACDB
553 DDCC
554 CCAA

555 CDBD
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ACAA
CABB
ADCC
CADD
DCBA
CCBA
CDDB
AAAA
DABD
BABA
ADDB
DCAA
AAAB
DBAA
BDAB
ADCA
BCBD
CDCD
ADBC
BAAD
CCAA
DDAC
ADAA
BCCB
DABA
ABDD
BABD
BBCA
ACAA
DABD
BBCC
ABDB
CDCB
CCAC
CACB
DCBD
AADA
CBCC
BAAD
CCCD
CAAA
ADBD
DBCB
BCAB
AADC
BDBD
ADDA
CDAB
ACDD
ABCC
BBCC
CCDA
ADBD
CBBA
BAAA
CCCD
CBAD
DCBB
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ADCC
ADCC
BDAD
BCBD
ABCA
CACA
BCDC
ABDC
AADD
CDCC
BCDB
CBDD
BCAC
BBCA
CDCB
ACBC
ABBD
DADC
BBBA
CBCD
DAAB
BDBC
ACCA
BBBD
CDDC
CCAD
BAAA
ABCD
BABB
ACBB
DBAB
DCAA
DCAC
CCAA
BDAB
CCDC
CDCB
CADD
BCBA
BDAB
CCAB
CDAD
BDDA
CDCA
BBCC
DADC
ADDA
CBDC
BBBB
DCBC
DACC
BBCB
BDDB
CBCC
DBBD
BAAC
BADB
BAAB
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DCCC
CACB
BBAC
BACD
DCDA
CBDA
DABC
CAAB
CCDC
AAAD
DBAD
CDCA
ABAB
BADB
CDBD
ABAD
DADA
ACDB
BDCA
BABA
BACA
ADBC
ADDA
AAAA
ABCB
ADDB
DADA
DCBB
DABB
DDCB
ABAD
ADCC
CDDC
ACAD
ADDA
CBBD
BCBA
DACD
ACDA
DABA
BBDA
ABDA
DAAA
ADAD
DAAA
DABD
BCDB
DBAA
ACAD
ABBD
CCAA
DACB
AACC
BDBA
CCCB
BCBB
CBDC
ABBA



730
731
732
733
734
735
736
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DADD
DCAD
CBAC
CBCD
BBCA
BCDB
CCCD
DDAA
DBDB
BAAD
BDCA
CDBC
DBAC
BCDA
BBAD
BDAB
CDBD
DDBB
CABC
BBAB
DBCB
CCBB
CDAD
CBAC
CAAD
BBAD
BADA
ACBC
BADD
BACC
BBBD
BDBC
DADD
CBAB
BCDD
BBEB
ABAA
BBDB
BDBD
DCBC
ABBB
AADC
ABDA
CCBA
BABC
CADB
DDAA
BAAA
BCDB
DCCD
ADCB
CACA
BBCC
CCDC
BBCD
AARAA
AARAA
CBCC
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DDAB
ABCC
CBCA
ABAB
CBAC
DDBD
DAAB
BDCB
DDCD
DDCA
ABAB
ADCA
DBBB



